	
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.

	Pondělí
	Čj
	M
	Čj
	SKN
	

	Úterý
	Čj
	M
	Čj
	
	

	Středa
	Čj
	Čj
	M
	A
	

	Čtvrtek
	Čj
	Čj
	SKN
	
	

	Pátek  
	Čj
	M
	Čj
	
	


1. třída    

2. třída    

3. třída
	
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.

	Pondělí
	
	
	
	
	

	Úterý
	
	
	
	
	

	Středa
	
	
	
	
	

	Čtvrtek
	
	
	
	
	

	Pátek
	
	
	
	
	


	
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.

	Pondělí
	Čj
	M
	Čj
	Čj
	½ Aj

	Úterý
	M
	Čj
	Aj
	
	

	Středa
	M
	Čj
	SKN
	
	½ Aj

	Čtvrtek
	Aj
	M
	Čj
	SKN
	

	Pátek
	M
	Čj
	
	SKN
	



	
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.

	Pondělí
	Čj
	M
	Čj
	Čj
	

	Úterý
	Čj
	M
	
	Čj
	

	Středa
	Čj
	M
	SKN
	Čj
	

	Čtvrtek
	Čj
	M
	SKN
	
	

	Pátek
	Čj
	M
	Čj
	
	


	
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.

	Pondělí
	Čj
	M
	
	Čj
	Inf/Aj

	Úterý
	Čj
	M
	Aj
	ČaP
	

	Středa
	M
	Čj
	
	Čj
	Aj/Inf

	Čtvrtek
	Čj
	M
	SKN
	Aj
	

	Pátek
	M
	ČaP
	Čj
	SKN
	


4. třída

5. třída
	
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.

	Pondělí
	Čj
	M
	ČaP
	Čj
	

	Úterý
	Čj
	Inf
	Aj
	M
	

	Středa
	M
	Aj
	Čj
	SKN
	

	Čtvrtek
	M
	Aj
	ČaP
	Čj
	

	Pátek
	Čj
	SKN
	M
	Čj
	



6. třída
	
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.

	Pondělí
	Aj
	M
	Čj
	Aj/Inf
	

	Úterý
	F
	Čj
	M
	Př
	Z

	Středa
	M
	Inf/Aj
	D
	E
	

	Čtvrtek
	F
	Př
	Čj
	D
	ZSV

	Pátek
	Z
	Čj
	M
	Aj
	



7. třída
	
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.

	Pondělí
	M
	Čj
	Aj
	D
	Př

	Úterý
	Aj
	Čj
	Nj
	Inf
	ZSV

	Středa
	Aj
	Čj
	M
	F
	

	Čtvrtek
	Nj
	Čj
	Z
	M
	Př

	Pátek
	M
	Z
	D
	F
	



8. třída
	
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.

	Pondělí
	F
	Aj
	M
	Z
	Čj

	Úterý
	M
	Př
	Čj
	Z
	SM

	Středa
	Čj
	Ch
	Aj
	D
	Nj

	Čtvrtek
	M
	D
	Čj
	Př
	ZSV

	Pátek
	F
	Aj
	Nj
	Ch
	M




9. třída
	
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.

	Pondělí
	Čj
	F
	Nj
	M
	ZSV

	Úterý
	Čj
	M
	Nj
	Aj
	Př

	Středa
	D
	M
	Př
	Aj
	Ch

	Čtvrtek
	Čj
	M
	D
	F
	E

	Pátek
	Aj
	Ch
	Čj
	SM
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